HART

intercivic

Quote Number
Account Name

Grand Total

00006018

Chatham County, NC

$370,536.00

Verity Scan
Verity Ballot Box

Secure Ballot
Transport Bag

Verity Touch Writer
w/ Access

Verity Accessible
Booth

Okidata B432dn
Printer

Printer Stand
Verity Print
Okidata B432dn
Printer

AutoBallot Kit

Verity Count
Verity Workstation

23" Flat Panel
Monitor

Okidata B432dn
Printer

Toner Cartridge,
Okidata B432dn,
Black

vDrive
Verity Key

Battery Charger, 6
Bay

Verity Voting
Device Battery
New

Implementation
Services

License and
Support

Bill To

P.O. Box 111

Description
Digital ballot scanner

Ballot box w/ transport bag and privacy screens included with Verity Scan

Bag for easy and secure removal and transport of ballots from ballot box

Ballot marking device with accessibility

Wheelchair-accessible voting booth w/ transport bag and privacy screens included
with Verity Touch Writer w/ Access

Laser printer w/ starter cartridge included with Verity Touch Writer for ballot printing

Small table for printer included with Verity Touch Writer

Paper ballot printing unit
Laser printer w/ starter cartridge included with Verity Print for ballot printing

Barcode scanner kit for automatic Verity access code creation from VR/electronic
poll book data

Verity Count software

Workstation for Verity software w/ 5-year warranty

Monitor for use with Verity Workstation

Laser printer w/ starter cartridge for report printing

Black toner for Okidata B430 Series printer
Flash memory card/audio card for use with Verity devices
Electronic security token

6-bay charger for Verity voting device battery

Rechargeable battery for Verity voting device

Includes training, acceptance testing, project management, and on-site support for
the first election on the Verity voting system. Additional services, if required, must be
purchased separately.

Annual license and support fee

Subtotal

Shipping and Handling (Estimated)
Solution Price

Special Discount

Grand Total

Ship To

Confidential - Not for Redistribution

Unit Price

$6,100.00

$50.00

$5,300.00

$5,875.00

$419.00

$12,000.00
$5,900.00

$380.00

$165.00

$66.00
$109.00

$540.00

$102.00

$28,000.00

$14,824.00

Quantity

30
30

40

25

25

25

25
20

20

20

-

=

188

-

-

Total Price

$183,000.00

$2,000.00

$132,500.00

$117,500.00

$8,380.00

$12,000.00
$5,900.00

$380.00

$660.00

$12,408.00
$327.00

$1,080.00

$510.00

$28,000.00

$14,824.00

$519,469.00
$3,515.00
$522,984.00

($152,448.00)

984 Thompson St., Suite D

$370,536.00



H A R T Quote Number 00006018

intercivi L'- Account Name Chatham County, NC
Grand Total $370,536.00
Pittsboro, NC 27312 Pittsboro, NC 27312
Customer Contact
Contact Name Pandora Paschal Email pandora.paschal@chathamnc.org
Phone (919) 545-8500

General Information
Expiration Date 12/15/2019 Instructions Please fax with signature to (512) 252-6918 or

Payment Terms Net 30 scan and email to bheisner@hartic.com to order.

Terms and Conditions

Subsequent License and Support will be billed annually per contract terms.
Pricing subject to inventory availability at time of quote execution and acceptance.
Taxes will be calculated in conjunction with the Customer based on the final approved price list.

Hart Approval
Prepared By Bob Heisner Title Regional Sales Manager
Signature M
Customer Approval
Name: Title:
Customer Approval: Date:
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