\$370,536.00



Item	Description	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Price
Verity Scan	Digital ballot scanner	\$6,100.00	30	\$183,000.00
Verity Ballot Box	Ballot box w/ transport bag and privacy screens included with Verity Scan		30	
Secure Ballot Transport Bag	Bag for easy and secure removal and transport of ballots from ballot box	\$50.00	40	\$2,000.00
Verity Touch Writer w/ Access	Ballot marking device with accessibility	\$5,300.00	25	\$132,500.00
Verity Accessible Booth	Wheelchair-accessible voting booth w/ transport bag and privacy screens included with Verity Touch Writer w/ Access		25	
Okidata B432dn Printer	Laser printer w/ starter cartridge included with Verity Touch Writer for ballot printing		25	
Printer Stand	Small table for printer included with Verity Touch Writer		25	
Verity Print	Paper ballot printing unit	\$5,875.00	20	\$117,500.00
Okidata B432dn Printer	Laser printer w/ starter cartridge included with Verity Print for ballot printing		20	
AutoBallot Kit	Barcode scanner kit for automatic Verity access code creation from VR/electronic poll book data	\$419.00	20	\$8,380.00
Verity Count	Verity Count software	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
Verity Workstation	Workstation for Verity software w/ 5-year warranty	\$5,900.00	1	\$5,900.00
23" Flat Panel Monitor	Monitor for use with Verity Workstation		1	
Okidata B432dn Printer	Laser printer w/ starter cartridge for report printing	\$380.00	1	\$380.00
Toner Cartridge, Okidata B432dn, Black	Black toner for Okidata B430 Series printer	\$165.00	4	\$660.00
vDrive	Flash memory card/audio card for use with Verity devices	\$66.00	188	\$12,408.00
Verity Key	Electronic security token	\$109.00	3	\$327.00
Battery Charger, 6 Bay	6-bay charger for Verity voting device battery	\$540.00	2	\$1,080.00
Verity Voting Device Battery	Rechargeable battery for Verity voting device	\$102.00	5	\$510.00
New Implementation Services	Includes training, acceptance testing, project management, and on-site support for the first election on the Verity voting system. Additional services, if required, must be purchased separately.	\$28,000.00	1	\$28,000.00
License and Support	Annual license and support fee	\$14,824.00	1	\$14,824.00

 Subtotal
 \$519,469.00

 Shipping and Handling (Estimated)
 \$3,515.00

 Solution Price
 \$522,984.00

 Special Discount
 (\$152,448.00)

 Grand Total
 \$370,536.00

Bill To P.O. Box 111 Ship To 984 Thompson St., Suite D



Quote Number
Account Name
Grand Total

00006018 Chatham County, NC \$370,536.00

Pittsboro, NC 27312

Customer Approval:

Pittsboro, NC 27312

Customer Contact						
Contact Name	Pandora Paschal	Email Phone	pandora.paschal@chathamnc.org (919) 545-8500			
General Information						
Expiration Date Payment Terms	12/15/2019 Net 30	Instructions	Please fax with signature to (512) 252-6918 or scan and email to bheisner@hartic.com to orde			
Terms and Conditions						
Subsequent License and Support will be billed annually per contract terms. Pricing subject to inventory availability at time of quote execution and acceptance. Taxes will be calculated in conjunction with the Customer based on the final approved price list.						
Hart Approval						
Prepared By Signature	Bob Heisner Start Fusin	Title	Regional Sales Manager			
Customer Approval						
Name:		Title:				

Date: ____